Monday, February 12 Tuesday, February I3 Wed., February 14 Thursday, February I5 Friday, February 16

1/2

Grilled Cheese &
DAY

Tomato Soup with
Goldfish Crackers
Broccoli Bites
Crazy Carrots
Apple

Pirate Potato Bowl
Popcorn Chicken
Mashed Potatoes
Gravy
Corn
Dinner Roll
Tossed Salad
Orange Smiles
Berry Rice Krispy trea

Taco Tuesday
P Soft Shell Tacos O
Deluxe Nachos
Seasoned Meat
Cheddar Cheese
Refried Beans
Salsa
Romaine Lettuce
Pineapple Cup

Orange chicken
Rice
Sautéed Zucchini
Crunchy Carrots

Mandarin

Monday, February 19 Tuesday, February 20 Wed., February 2I Thursday, February 22 Friday, February 23

Spaghetti &
Meatballs
Garlic Twisted
Breadstick
Green Beans
Baby Carrots
Apple Slices

Pirate Potato Bowl
Popcorn Chicken
Mashed Potatoes
Gravy
Corn
Dinner Roll
Broccoli Bites
Apple

Walking Taco
Doritos
l Seasoned Meat
Cheddar Cheese
Romaine Lettuce
Refried Beans
Peach Cup

Supreme
Mexican Corn

Salsa

Monday, February 26 Tuesday, February 27 Wed., February 28

Pirate Potato Bowl
Popcorn Chicken
Mashed Potatoes
Gravy
Corn
Dinner Roll
Tossed Salad
Apple

Taco Tuesday
P Soft Shell Tacos O
Deluxe Nachos
Seasoned Meat
Cheddar Cheese
Refried Beans
Salsa
Romaine Lettuce
Fruit Cocktail

Honey Sriracha l
Boneless Wings
heesy Spinach Di
ith Baked Tostitos
Cucumber Coins ||
Fries
Cinnamon
Applesauce

The Chinese
New Year
begins with
the new
moon on
ebruary 16.

2018 is the

Cheesy Burrito

Bean Dip & Chips
Pineapple Chunks

Shredded Lettuce

Winter,Olympics
February,;9-25
PyeongChang,

South Korea
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